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H 4311 General Bill, By Sandifer and Emory
Similar (S 0951)
Summary: Consumer Affairs, Commercial Code, purchase money in security interest in collateral, filing period

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 36-9-301 AND 36-9-312, BOTH AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA,
1976, BOTH RELATING TO ESTABLISHING PRIORITY OF A PURCHASE MONEY SECURITY INTEREST IN COLLATERAL
OTHER THAN INVENTORY, SO AS TO INCREASE THE "GRACE PERIOD" FOR FILING FROM TEN DAYS TO TWENTY

DAYS.

12/01/99
12/01/99
01/11/00
01/11/00
02/09/00
02/15/00

02/22/00
02/22/00
02/23/00
02/24/00
02/24/00
05/24/00

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
Introduced and read first time HJ-416

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-416
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Knotts, Trotter, Fleming, Easterday, Seithel, Dantzler, Frye, Sandifer,
Huggins, Hinson and Whatley HJ-34

Read second time HJ-30

Roll call Yeas-79 Nays-0 HJ-31

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-15
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