May 02, 2024, 09:36:35 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4311 General Bill, By Sandifer and Emory

Similar (S 0951)

Summary: Consumer Affairs, Commercial Code, purchase money in security interest in collateral, filing period A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 36-9-301 AND 36-9-312, BOTH AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BOTH RELATING TO ESTABLISHING PRIORITY OF A PURCHASE MONEY SECURITY INTEREST IN COLLATERAL OTHER THAN INVENTORY, SO AS TO INCREASE THE "GRACE PERIOD" FOR FILING FROM TEN DAYS TO TWENTY DAYS.

12/01/99	House	Prefiled
12/01/99	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
01/11/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-416
01/11/00	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-416
02/09/00	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
02/15/00	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Knotts, Trotter, Fleming, Easterday, Seithel, Dantzler, Frye, Sandifer,
		Huggins, Hinson and Whatley HJ-34
02/22/00	House	Read second time HJ-30
02/22/00	House	Roll call Yeas-79 Nays-0 HJ-31
02/23/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16
02/24/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
02/24/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5
05/24/00	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-15